Sista Rana 2009 - KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Foil Women

Amsterdam - Univ Sportcentrum

Classement général (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

MONDT Milja

VAN UITERT Moniek
GEURTS Djinn
GEVAERT Caroline

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
VAN DER MEER Daniele
SCHWARZ Nina
MURAWSKI Sara

PALM Kerstin
STRANKINGA Sascha
PESARINI Daniela
SWINNE Annick
FEDDERSEN Birthe
PAYNE Kristin

VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn
LORENZEN Lara
MOERKERKEN Nadia
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie
WEEDA Charissa

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
SWE
NED
NED
BEL
GER
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED

15 - 11- 2009

club

ALKMAARSE SV
SCARAMOUCHE
O.K.K.
SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
TH EILBECK

SC AMSTERDAM
VALLENTUNA
ZAAL HEEROOMS
ZAAL HEEROOMS

FECHTTEAM
K.L.M.

SC AMSTERDAM
FC LUTJENSEE
SA ZAIR

SA ZAIR

SC AMSTERDAM
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Tableau de 32

1

GEURTS Djinn

32

GEURTS Djinn

Sista Rana 2009 - Foil Women

17

PAYNE Kristin

16

VAN DER PUTTE

PAYNE Kristin

9

STRANKINGA Sa

24

15/10

STRANKINGA Sa

25

SCHWARZ Nina

SCHWARZ Nina

PALM Kerstin

28

PALM Kerstin

21

12

MURAWSKI Sara

MURAWSKI Sara

13

FEDDERSEN Birt

20

FEDDERSEN Birt

29

MONDT Milja

MONDT Milja
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VAN UITERT Mo

30

VAN UITERT Mo

19

LORENZEN Lara

14

MOERKERKEN

LORENZEN Lara

VAN UITERT Mo

15/4

11

SWINNE Annick

22

15/10

SWINNE Annick

27

DE GRAAF-STOE

DE GRAAF-STOE

DE GRAAF-STOE

VAN UITERT Mo

15/11

VAN DER MEER

26

VAN DER MEER

23

10

PESARINI Daniel

PESARINI Daniel

VAN DER MEER

10/5

15

WEEDA Charissa

18

VAN DER WEID

VAN DER WEID

31

GEVAERT Caroli

15/10

GEVAERT Caroli

GEVAERT Caroli

15/8

GEVAERT Caroli

VAN UITERT Mo
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GEURTS Djinn
15/0
GEURTS Djinn
15/1
SCHWARZ Nina
15/4
MONDT Milja
13/8
MURAWSKI Sara
5/3
MONDT Milja
15/6
MONDT Milja
15/1
MONDT Milja

13/0

15/2

15/8

15/4



Sista Rana 2009 - KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Foil Women

Amsterdam - Univ Sportcentrum

Classement, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

GEURTS Djinn

GEVAERT Caroline

VAN UITERT Moniek
MONDT Milja

PALM Kerstin

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
VAN DER MEER Daniele
SCHWARZ Nina
STRANKINGA Sascha
PESARINI Daniela
SWINNE Annick
MURAWSKI Sara
FEDDERSEN Birthe
MOERKERKEN Nadia
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathali
WEEDA Charissa

PAYNE Kristin

VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn
LORENZEN Lara

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
SWE
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
BEL
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER

15 - 11- 2009

club

O.K.K.
SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
ALKMAARSE SV
VALLENTUNA
SCARAMOUCHE

ZAAL A'DAM ZUID

TH EILBECK
ZAAL HEEROOMS
ZAAL HEEROOMS

SC AMSTERDAM
FECHTTEAM

SA ZAIR

SA ZAIR

SC AMSTERDAM
K.L.M.

SC AMSTERDAM
FC LUTJENSEE

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000

ind.

TD

30
24
25
25
21
25
22
20
16
13
20
19
12
14
13
13
12
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groupe
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
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Résultats des poules, tour No 1

Poule No 1
Arbitre : HEEROOMS

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mie
PAYNE Kristin
MURAWSKI Sara
GEURTS Djinn
MONDT Milja
LORENZEN Lara
SWINNE Annick

Poule No 2

John

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
BEL

Sista Rana 2009 - KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Foil Women
Amsterdam - Univ Sportcentrum

15 - 11- 2009

SCARAMOUCHE
K.L.M.

SC AMSTERDAM
O.K.K.
ALKMAARSE SV
FC LUTJENSEE

Arbitre : GARCIA-PACHECO Gloria

PESARINI Daniela NED
WEEDA Charissa NED
GEVAERT Caroline NED
VAN DER PUTTEN Nat NED
FEDDERSEN Birthe GER
PALM Kerstin SWE

Poule No 3

Arbitre : MONDT Bas
STRANKINGA Sascha NED
MOERKERKEN Nadia NED
VAN UITERT Moniek NED
SCHWARZ Nina GER
VAN DER WEIDE Jasm NED
VAN DER MEER Danie  NED

ZAAL HEEROOMS
SC AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
SA ZAIR
FECHTTEAM
VALLENTUNA

ZAAL HEEROOMS
SA ZAIR
SCARAMOUCHE
TH EILBECK

SC AMSTERDAM
ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
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VIM
4/6
1/6
2/6
6/6
5/6
0/6
3/6

VIM
3/5
1/5
5/5
1/5
1/5
4/5

VIM
3/5
1/5
5/5
3/5
0/5
3/5

ind.

-17
-2
23
14

-5

ind.
-3
-11
20
-11
-9
14

ind.

-10
17

-19
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TD
25
12
19
30
25

20

TD
13
13
24
13
12
21

TD
16
14
25
20

22
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